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I	 25 Field House 104 Lassen Hall . 26 Graphic Arts 105 Trinity Hall 
27 Health Center 106 Santa- Lucia Hall 
28 Alumni House 107 Muir Hall 
29 Housing Office 108 Sequoia Hall 
30 Horseshoeing Unit 109 Fremont Hall 
31 HOUSING CENTER 11 0 Tenaya Hall 
33 Clyde P. Fisher Sci~nce Hall 111 STUDENT HOUSING (SITE) 
34 Walter F. Dexter Bldg. 112 Vista Grande Restaurant 
35 Robert E. Kennedy Library 113 Sierra Madre Hall 
36 Machine Shop 114 Yosemite Hall 
38 Math & Home Economics 115 Chase Hall,. ~ 39 Meats Unit 116 Jespersen Hall

• 40 Central Plant 117 Heron Hall 
42 . Physical Education 118 STUDENT SERVICES 
43 Handball Courts 119 Modoc Hall, 44 Cal Poly Theatre 120 ACTIVITIES CENTER (SITE) 
45 H. P. Dav.idson Music Center 121 PARKING STRUCTURE 
46 Natatorium 122 PARKING STRUCTURE 

123 CHILD CARE CENTER 
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CALIFORNIA POLYTECHNIC STATE UNIVERSITY, SAN LUIS OBISPO Master Plan Enrollment: 15,000 FTE 

Master Plan Approved by the Board of Trustees: May 1963 
Master Plan Revision Approved by the Board of Trustees: June 1965, June 1966, June 1968, November 1970, February 1975, September 1981 

1. Administration 33. Clyde P. Fisher Science Hall 74. Public Safety 
2. Business Administration & Education 34. Walter F. Dexter Bldg. 76. Old Power Plant 
3. BUS. ADMIN. & ED. ANNEX 35. Robert E. Kennedy Library 81. Hillcrest 
4. Aeronautical Engineering 
5. Architecture and Environmental Design 

36. 
38. 

Machine Shop 
Mathematics & Home Economics 

82. 
100. 

Water Reservoir 
Shasta Hall 

6. AUDITORIUM 39. Meats Unit 101. Diablo Hall 
7. STUDENT ACTIVITIES FACILITY 40. Central Plant 102. Palomar Hall 
8. Agricultural Engineering 
9. Farm Machinery 

42. 
43. 

Physical Education 
Handball Courts 

103. 
104. 

Whitney Hall 
Lassen Hall 

10. Alan A. Erhart Agriculture 44. Cal Poly Theatre 105. Trinity Hall 
·11. AGRICULTURE/SCIENCE 45. H. P. Davidson Music Center 106. Santa Lucia Hall 

12. Air Conditioning 46. Natatorium 107. Muir Hall 
·13. ENGINEERING 

14. Computer Science 
47. 
48. 

Faculty Offices 
CLASSROOM BUILDING III 

108. 
109. 

Sequoia Hall 
Fremont Hall 

15. 
16. 

FOUNDATION ADMINISTRATION 
Beef Units 

50. 
51. 

Pump House 
President's Home 

110. 
Ill. 

Tenaya Hall 
STUDENT HOUSING (SITE) 

17. Crops Unit 52. Science 112. Vista Grande Restaurant 
19. Campus Dining Complex 53. Science North 113 ~ Sierra Madre Hall 
20. Engineering East 
21. Engineering West 
22. English 
23. Feed Mill 

58. 
60. 
61. 
62. 

Welding 
Crandall Gymnasium 
Mustang Stadium 
Stadium 

114. 
115. 
116. 
117. 

Yosemite Hall 
Chase Hall 
Jespersen Hall 
Heron Hall 

24. Food Processing 63. PHYSICAL EDUCATION ADDITION ,118. STUDENT SERVICES 
25. Field House (Art Lab) 65. Julian A. McPhee University Union 119. Modoc Hall 
26. Graphic Arts 
27. Health Center 
28. Alumni House 
29. Housing Office 

70. 
71. 
72. 
73. 

University Warehouse 
Transportation Services 
Paint Shop 
Grounds 

120. 
121. 
122. 
123. 

ACTIVITIES CENTER (SITE) 
PARKING STRUCTURE 
PARKING STRUCTURE 
CHILD CARE CENTER 

30. Horseshoeing Unit 
31. HOUSING CENTER 

LEGEND 

Existing Facility 
tProjects funded for construction but not completed 

PROPOSED FACILITY 
·Inc1uded in the 1983-84 Capital Outlay Program for Working Drawings and/or Construction
 

Note: Building numbers correspond with building numbers in the Space and Facilities Data Base (SFDB).
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